
La Frégate "Saint-Amand" Villers-Perwin       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99010)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST-SOUPPLETS         15-05-21  212 VIEUX            Amateurs:19 LACHER:15.10
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS  9  7  204769 BE 106717619 17.15579 1625.6023    1 
   2 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 26  6  200610 BE 106317218 17.13450 1621.0909    2 
   3 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS  9  6       2 BE 106644519 17.18149 1596.6601    3 
   4 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   40 13  195948 BE 100094818 17.13289 1586.8590    4 
   5 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   40 16       2 BE 106531819 17.15249 1562.3968    5 
   6 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO   GOSSELI  5  5  197055 BE 106650219 17.16129 1561.2645    6 
   7 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  9  4  198286 BE 105739317 17.17040 1560.4879    7 
   8 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO   GOSSELI  5  1       2 BE 106647519 17.16499 1553.6735    8 
   9 VAN LOO Claude        RANSART  6  6  197662 BE 106416915 17.17430 1547.6602    9 
  10 DEBOUCK-OUAQQA        JUMET   17 12  194177 BE 106511019 17.16100 1539.0515   10 
  11 WARICHET Frédéric     MARBAIS  4  1  208129 BE 108152417 17.25150 1538.8466   11 
  12 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 26 21       2 BE 106516319 17.20240 1538.4202   12 
  13 DEBOUCK-OUAQQA        JUMET   17 10       2 BE 106511919 17.16230 1536.4130   13 
  14 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   40 21       3 BE 100089918 17.18129 1528.2767   14 
  15 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   40 10       4 BE 101369618 17.18139 1528.0781   15 
  16 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN  7  3  206273 BE 111752719 17.25480 1518.9470   16 
  17 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 26  2       3 BE 106518119 17.22100 1517.8562   17 
  18 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 12  2  196995 BE 100466818 17.19550 1516.3182   18 
  19 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   40  5       5 BE 116327918 17.19329 1512.5474   19 
  20 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   40 26       6 BE 107711317 17.19469 1509.8280   20 
  21 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS  9  2       3 BE 115655518 17.25379 1509.7433   21 
  22 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 26 20       4 BE 112408319 17.23130 1505.8927   22 
  23 VAN LOO Claude        RANSART  6  2       2 BE 107697617 17.21250 1504.0862   23 
  24 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 26  9       5 BE 106516219 17.23270 1503.2596   24 
  25 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 26  4       6 BE 106517219 17.24470 1488.3888   25 
  26 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN  7  6       2 BE 111754119 17.28450 1486.6523   26 
  27 WARICHET Frédéric     MARBAIS  4  2       2 BE 116497719 17.30490 1478.0140   27 
  28 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 26 14       7 BE 106516719 17.26490 1466.2687   28 
  29 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   40 25       7 BE 115553419 17.23589 1462.4986   29 
  30 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO   GOSSELI  5  2       3 BE 100596418 17.25049 1458.7842   30 
  31 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 26 13       8 BE 106518919 17.27370 1457.7449   31 
  32 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 26 10       9 BE 101106118 17.27510 1455.2775   32 
  33 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  9  7       2 BE 106699319 17.26250 1453.5321   33 
  34 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 26  7      10 BE 103663116 17.28050 1452.8183   34 
  35 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  9  9       3 BE 110370919 17.26420 1450.5194   35 
  36 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 12  9       2 BE 110331619 17.25580 1448.8478   36 
  37 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   40  3       8 BE 116327518 17.25479 1442.9338   37 
  38 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   40 27       9 BE 115558819 17.25549 1441.6952   38 
  39 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   40 36      10 BE 100090618 17.26049 1439.9295   39 
  40 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   40 14      11 BE 116325918 17.26189 1437.4647   40 
  41 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   40 20      12 BE 100045318 17.26219 1436.9376   41 
  42 DEBOUCK-OUAQQA        JUMET   17  3       3 BE 116989116 17.25270 1433.5696   42 
  43 GOETHALS Luc          VILLERS  7  7  204927 BE 109623418 17.33149 1430.5716   43 
  44 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS  9  3       4 BE 115655018 17.33479 1424.0012   44 
  45 GOETHALS Luc          VILLERS  7  1       2 BE 109621018 17.34509 1414.7695   45 
  46 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   40  2      13 BE 103694216 17.28419 1412.7639   46 
  47 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   40 22      14 BE 115551319 17.28529 1410.8990   47 
  48 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   40 37      15 BE 100046818 17.28549 1410.5604   48 
  49 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 26  5      11 BE 106518519 17.32330 1407.2957   49 
  50 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 26  3      12 BE 100060518 17.32490 1404.6680   50 
  51 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   40  1      16 BE 106528119 17.29329 1404.1587   51 
  52 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   40 18      17 BE 101366218 17.30159 1396.9843   52 
  53 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   40  7      18 BE 103635516 17.30259 1395.3263   53 
  54 ALEXANDRE Pascal      BAISY-T 19 15  211619 BE 106671219 17.41461 1394.3554   54 
  55 VERMYLEN Daniel       MARBAIS  8  5  209546 BE 113922517 17.41140 1385.5808   55 
  56 DEBOUCK-OUAQQA        JUMET   17  1       4 BE 114490717 17.30270 1382.5347   56 
  57 LECLERCQ Freddy       FRASNES  5  5  203952 BE 100551018 17.37440 1380.5415   57 
  58 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 12 10       3 BE 107193515 17.33050 1376.7851   58 
  59 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   40 38      19 BE 112788019 17.32219 1376.3776   59 
  60 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 26  8      13 BE 109706418 17.36190 1371.0673   60 
  61 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 26 22      14 BE 106517719 17.36430 1367.3293   61 
  62 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 26 11      15 BE 106518719 17.36450 1367.0187   62 
  63 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 11  1  210987 BE 106790515 17.44210 1366.9388   63 
  64 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   40 19      20 BE 106526619 17.33329 1365.0315   64 
  65 VERMYLEN Daniel       MARBAIS  8  4       2 BE 106748619 17.44090 1359.3643   65 
  66 VAN LOO Claude        RANSART  6  5       3 BE 104510019 17.35300 1358.5017   66 
  67 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 11  7       2 BE 115675518 17.45310 1356.6842   67 
  68 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   40 40      21 BE 106527519 17.34559 1352.0027   68 
  69 RAACK Jacques         RANSART 11  6  197731 BE 101149618 17.36260 1350.3141   69 
  70 DEBOUCK-OUAQQA        JUMET   17 15       5 BE 106093917 17.33550 1349.2322   70 
  71 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   40 28      22 BE 116527919 17.35229 1347.8178   71 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



La Frégate "Saint-Amand" Villers-Perwin       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99010)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST-SOUPPLETS         15-05-21  131 YEARLING         Amateurs:16 LACHER:15.10
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO   GOSSELI  2  2  197055 BE 110368220 17.11169 1624.7715    1 
   2 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 22 18  204769 BE 110419120 17.17499 1601.8644    2 
   3 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 22 22       2 BE 110419220 17.18179 1596.0379    3 
   4 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  9  5  198286 BE 109953220 17.17010 1561.1022    4 
   5 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  9  4       2 BE 109952120 17.17030 1560.6926    5 
   6 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 10 10  196995 BE 109906820 17.18420 1530.6527    6 
   7 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 10  1       2 BE 109903220 17.18560 1527.8826    7 
   8 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 25  5  206273 BE 112413520 17.25370 1521.0004    8 
   9 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 25 10       2 BE 112490220 17.27070 1504.3612    9 
  10 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 22 21       3 BE 110419720 17.26219 1501.6243   10 
  11 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 22  3       4 BE 110419520 17.26379 1498.6936   11 
  12 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 22  6       5 BE 110417820 17.31119 1450.2225   12 
  13 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 22  8       6 BE 110416420 17.31149 1449.7091   13 
  14 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS  4  2  208752 BE 113311920 17.34071 1448.4764   14 
  15 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 25 13       3 BE 112410720 17.32250 1448.3768   15 
  16 VAN LOO Claude        RANSART  7  5  197662 00 110232920 17.26540 1443.8422   16 
  17 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 22 10       7 BE 110419320 17.33019 1431.6340   17 
  18 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 25 17       4 BE 112490420 17.34380 1426.1788   18 
  19 Team SILVA-TAVARES    FLEURUS  3  2  200235 BE 300972820 17.30269 1425.6844   19 
  20 GOETHALS Luc          VILLERS 10  9  204927 BE 110303220 17.34309 1418.0327   20 
  21 GOETHALS Luc          VILLERS 10  3       2 BE 110302620 17.35059 1412.3319   21 
  22 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 25 21       5 BE 112411420 17.36200 1409.6105   22 
  23 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS  4  1       2 BE 113313620 17.39151 1398.6577   23 
  24 VAN LOO Claude        RANSART  7  2       2 BE 110232320 17.31200 1398.5519   24 
  25 RAACK Jacques         RANSART 10  7  197731 BE 110718320 17.32000 1392.4718   25 
  26 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  9  6       3 BE 109950320 17.32300 1391.4807   26 
  27 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 10  8       3 BE 109903820 17.31460 1389.5721   27 
  28 GOETHALS Luc          VILLERS 10  8       3 BE 114703220 17.37499 1386.2186   28 
  29 LECLERCQ Freddy       FRASNES  4  4  203952 BE 110305720 17.37450 1380.3858   29 
  30 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 25  7       6 BE 112414020 17.40070 1374.0846   30 
  31 VAN LOO Claude        RANSART  7  7       3 00 110234120 17.34200 1369.4827   31 
  32 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 10  5       4 BE 109900520 17.33530 1369.1301   32 
  33 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 22  7       8 BE 110416720 17.39429 1367.7253   33 
  34 VAN LOO Claude        RANSART  7  4       4 00 110192820 17.34510 1364.5979   34 
  35 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 10  6       5 BE 109903320 17.35000 1358.5862   35 
  36 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 22 12       9 BE 110414520 17.41169 1353.5612   36 
  37 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET    3  2  195948 BE 110241120 17.35179 1348.5908   37 
  38 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 25  4       7 BE 112413620 17.43040 1347.6024   38 
  39 GOETHALS Luc          VILLERS 10 10       4 BE 114987320 17.42189 1345.4158   39 
  40 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 25  1       8 BE 112412220 17.43370 1342.7775   40 
  41 GOETHALS Luc          VILLERS 10  7       5 BE 114703420 17.42589 1339.5527   41 
  42 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 22 11      10 BE 110416220 17.42579 1338.6657   42 
  43 LECLERCQ Freddy       FRASNES  4  3       2 BE 115008120 17.42440 1335.3470   43 
  44 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 22  1      11 BE 110417720 17.43319 1333.7249   44 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

La Frégate "Saint-Amand" Villers-Perwin       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99010)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST-SOUPPLETS         15-05-21  343 VIEUX+YEARLING   Amateurs:22 LACHER:15.10
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 31 23  204769 BE 106717619 17.15579 1625.6023    1 
   2 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO   GOSSELI  7  5  197055 BE 110368220 17.11169 1624.7715    2 
   3 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 30  6  200610 BE 106317218 17.13450 1621.0909    3 
   4 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 31 26       2 BE 110419120 17.17499 1601.8644    4 
   5 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 31 22       3 BE 106644519 17.18149 1596.6601    5 
   6 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 31 31       4 BE 110419220 17.18179 1596.0379    6 
   7 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   43 13  195948 BE 100094818 17.13289 1586.8590    7 
   8 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   43 16       2 BE 106531819 17.15249 1562.3968    8 
   9 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO   GOSSELI  7  7       2 BE 106650219 17.16129 1561.2645    9 
  10 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 18 10  198286 BE 109953220 17.17010 1561.1022   10 
  11 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 18  9       2 BE 109952120 17.17030 1560.6926   11 
  12 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 18  7       3 BE 105739317 17.17040 1560.4879   12 
  13 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO   GOSSELI  7  2       3 BE 106647519 17.16499 1553.6735   13 
  14 VAN LOO Claude        RANSART 13 13  197662 BE 106416915 17.17430 1547.6602   14 
  15 DEBOUCK-OUAQQA        JUMET   17 12  194177 BE 106511019 17.16100 1539.0515   15 
  16 WARICHET Frédéric     MARBAIS  4  1  208129 BE 108152417 17.25150 1538.8466   16 
  17 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 30 23       2 BE 106516319 17.20240 1538.4202   17 
  18 DEBOUCK-OUAQQA        JUMET   17 10       2 BE 106511919 17.16230 1536.4130   18 
  19 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 22 22  196995 BE 109906820 17.18420 1530.6527   19 
  20 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   43 21       3 BE 100089918 17.18129 1528.2767   20 



  21 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   43 10       4 BE 101369618 17.18139 1528.0781   21 
  22 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 22 13       2 BE 109903220 17.18560 1527.8826   22 
  23 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 32  9  206273 BE 112413520 17.25370 1521.0004   23 
  24 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 32  3       2 BE 111752719 17.25480 1518.9470   24 
  25 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 30  2       3 BE 106518119 17.22100 1517.8562   25 
  26 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 22  2       3 BE 100466818 17.19550 1516.3182   26 
  27 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   43  5       5 BE 116327918 17.19329 1512.5474   27 
  28 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   43 26       6 BE 107711317 17.19469 1509.8280   28 
  29 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 31  2       5 BE 115655518 17.25379 1509.7433   29 
  30 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 30 22       4 BE 112408319 17.23130 1505.8927   30 
  31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 32 14       3 BE 112490220 17.27070 1504.3612   31 
  32 VAN LOO Claude        RANSART 13  2       2 BE 107697617 17.21250 1504.0862   32 
  33 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 30  9       5 BE 106516219 17.23270 1503.2596   33 
  34 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 31 30       6 BE 110419720 17.26219 1501.6243   34 
  35 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 31  8       7 BE 110419520 17.26379 1498.6936   35 
  36 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 30  4       6 BE 106517219 17.24470 1488.3888   36 
  37 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 32 29       4 BE 111754119 17.28450 1486.6523   37 
  38 WARICHET Frédéric     MARBAIS  4  2       2 BE 116497719 17.30490 1478.0140   38 
  39 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 30 14       7 BE 106516719 17.26490 1466.2687   39 
  40 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   43 25       7 BE 115553419 17.23589 1462.4986   40 
  41 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO   GOSSELI  7  3       4 BE 100596418 17.25049 1458.7842   41 
  42 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 30 13       8 BE 106518919 17.27370 1457.7449   42 
  43 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 30 10       9 BE 101106118 17.27510 1455.2775   43 
  44 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 18 15       4 BE 106699319 17.26250 1453.5321   44 
  45 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 30  7      10 BE 103663116 17.28050 1452.8183   45 
  46 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 18 18       5 BE 110370919 17.26420 1450.5194   46 
  47 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 31 11       8 BE 110417820 17.31119 1450.2225   47 
  48 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 31 13       9 BE 110416420 17.31149 1449.7091   48 
  49 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 22  9       4 BE 110331619 17.25580 1448.8478   49 
  50 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS  4  2  208752 BE 113311920 17.34071 1448.4764   50 
  51 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 32 17       5 BE 112410720 17.32250 1448.3768   51 
  52 VAN LOO Claude        RANSART 13 10       3 00 110232920 17.26540 1443.8422   52 
  53 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   43  3       8 BE 116327518 17.25479 1442.9338   53 
  54 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   43 27       9 BE 115558819 17.25549 1441.6952   54 
  55 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   43 37      10 BE 100090618 17.26049 1439.9295   55 
  56 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   43 14      11 BE 116325918 17.26189 1437.4647   56 
  57 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   43 20      12 BE 100045318 17.26219 1436.9376   57 
  58 DEBOUCK-OUAQQA        JUMET   17  3       3 BE 116989116 17.25270 1433.5696   58 
  59 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 31 15      10 BE 110419320 17.33019 1431.6340   59 
  60 GOETHALS Luc          VILLERS 17 10  204927 BE 109623418 17.33149 1430.5716   60 
  61 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 32 22       6 BE 112490420 17.34380 1426.1788   61 
  62 Team SILVA-TAVARES    FLEURUS  3  2  200235 BE 300972820 17.30269 1425.6844   62 
  63 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 31  3      11 BE 115655018 17.33479 1424.0012   63 
  64 GOETHALS Luc          VILLERS 17 16       2 BE 110303220 17.34309 1418.0327   64 
  65 GOETHALS Luc          VILLERS 17  1       3 BE 109621018 17.34509 1414.7695   65 
  66 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   43  2      13 BE 103694216 17.28419 1412.7639   66 
  67 GOETHALS Luc          VILLERS 17  6       4 BE 110302620 17.35059 1412.3319   67 
  68 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   43 22      14 BE 115551319 17.28529 1410.8990   68 
  69 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   43 38      15 BE 100046818 17.28549 1410.5604   69 
  70 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 32 26       7 BE 112411420 17.36200 1409.6105   70 
  71 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 30  5      11 BE 106518519 17.32330 1407.2957   71 
  72 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 30  3      12 BE 100060518 17.32490 1404.6680   72 
  73 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   43  1      16 BE 106528119 17.29329 1404.1587   73 
  74 RUCQUOY Jean          MARBAIS  4  1       2 BE 113313620 17.39151 1398.6577   74 
  75 VAN LOO Claude        RANSART 13  7       4 BE 110232320 17.31200 1398.5519   75 
  76 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   43 18      17 BE 101366218 17.30159 1396.9843   76 
  77 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   43  7      18 BE 103635516 17.30259 1395.3263   77 
  78 ALEXANDRE Pascal      BAISY-T 26 21  211619 BE 106671219 17.41461 1394.3554   78 
  79 RAACK Jacques         RANSART 21 13  197731 BE 110718320 17.32000 1392.4718   79 
  80 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 18 12       6 BE 109950320 17.32300 1391.4807   80 
  81 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 22 20       5 BE 109903820 17.31460 1389.5721   81 
  82 GOETHALS Luc          VILLERS 17 15       5 BE 114703220 17.37499 1386.2186   82 
  83 VERMYLEN Daniel       MARBAIS 10  5  209546 BE 113922517 17.41140 1385.5808   83 
  84 DEBOUCK-OUAQQA        JUMET   17  1       4 BE 114490717 17.30270 1382.5347   84 
  85 LECLERCQ Freddy       FRASNES  9  5  203952 BE 100551018 17.37440 1380.5415   85 
  86 LECLERCQ Freddy       FRASNES  9  9       2 BE 110305720 17.37450 1380.3858   86 
  87 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 22 10       6 BE 107193515 17.33050 1376.7851   87 
  88 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   43 39      19 BE 112788019 17.32219 1376.3776   88 
  89 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 32 11       8 BE 112414020 17.40070 1374.0846   89 
  90 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 30  8      13 BE 109706418 17.36190 1371.0673   90 
  91 VAN LOO Claude        RANSART 13 12       5 00 110234120 17.34200 1369.4827   91 
  92 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 22 17       7 BE 109900520 17.33530 1369.1301   92 
  93 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 31 12      12 BE 110416720 17.39429 1367.7253   93 
  94 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 30 24      14 BE 106517719 17.36430 1367.3293   94 
  95 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 30 11      15 BE 106518719 17.36450 1367.0187   95 
  96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 11  1  210987 BE 106790515 17.44210 1366.9388   96 
  97 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   43 19      20 BE 106526619 17.33329 1365.0315   97 
  98 VAN LOO Claude        RANSART 13  9       6 00 110192820 17.34510 1364.5979   98 
  99 VERMYLEN Daniel       MARBAIS 10  4       2 BE 106748619 17.44090 1359.3643   99 
 100 MAES Anthony          VIESVIL 22 18       8 BE 109903320 17.35000 1358.5862  100 



 101 VAN LOO Claude        RANSART 13  5       7 BE 104510019 17.35300 1358.5017  101 
 102 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 11  7       2 BE 115675518 17.45310 1356.6842  102 
 103 GARIN Arnaud          VILLERS 31 17      13 BE 110414520 17.41169 1353.5612  103 
 104 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   43 41      21 BE 106527519 17.34559 1352.0027  104 
 105 RAACK Jacques         RANSART 21 10       2 BE 101149618 17.36260 1350.3141  105 
 106 DEBOUCK-OUAQQA        JUMET   17 15       5 BE 106093917 17.33550 1349.2322  106 
 107 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   43 42      22 BE 110241120 17.35179 1348.5908  107 
 108 WANUFEL Didier        JUMET   43 29      23 BE 116527919 17.35229 1347.8178  108 
 109 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 32  8       9 BE 112413620 17.43040 1347.6024  109 
 110 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 30 19      16 BE 106517919 17.38570 1346.8278  110 
 111 ALTRUY Philippe       WANGENI 30  1      17 BE 100062218 17.38590 1346.5265  111 
 112 GOETHALS Luc          VILLERS 17  2       6 BE 109206318 17.42169 1345.7103  112 
 113 GOETHALS Luc          VILLERS 17 17       7 BE 114987320 17.42189 1345.4158  113 
 114 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 32  5      10 BE 112412220 17.43370 1342.7775  114 
 115 WARICHET Frédéric     MARBAIS  4  4       3 BE 109624216 17.45220 1339.5988  115 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


